THURSDAY, MAY 25, 2023

7:57pm

8:10pm

8:50pm

9:15pm

Candle Lighting

Mincha (Main Shul)

SHAVUOT @ OZ

Followed by Rabbi's Annual Siyum - Siyum on Sotah: What was lost

when Rebbe died - Holiness or Humilty?"

Maariv (Main Shul)

Shavuot Dinner RSVP REQUIRED (Beit Midrash)

11:00pm Dessert Reception (open to all) (Social Hall)

All Night Learning Kick-Off in Main Shul

11:30pm

12:15am

1:00am

1:15am

2:15am

3:15am

4:15am

5:00am

5:30am

RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ getpm
Who is worthy to replace
Rebbe: Bein Adam L'Chaveiro
& Bein Adam L'Makom

12:00am
MICHAL SCHONBRUN 12:30am

Matan Torah and the
Ten Commandments

Teen Scene in the Library

MICHAL SCHONBRUN
Bikkurim: An Attitude of
Gratitude

NAVA SILTON
The Secrets to
Megillat Ruth

RABBI ADAM
FRIEDMAN
Tik Tok Torah

0Z Cafe Break (Hot dairy buffet 1:00am & onward)

DAVID ISRAEL

Why do we sleep? A Torah & Science Perspective (Beit Midrash)

RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN
Inspiration for Shavuot (Beit Midrash)

RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN

Blessings in Disguise: Birchot HaTorah (Beit Midrash)

RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN

Day & Night: The Mitzvah of Talmud Torah (Beit Midrash)

Vasikin Davening (Main Shul)

Zman Netz
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FRIDAY, MAY 26, 2023

Hashkama Minyan NOT Meeting Today

Haftorah Class (Main Shul)

9:00am - \BBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ
Shacharit (Main Shul)
9:15am  RABRB| JACK VARON
Drasha: Theophany at Sinai -
Transmitting the Sinai
Experience to the Next
Generation
9:30am  Youth Groups (Class Rooms)
11:30am  Shavuot Dairy Kiddush
1:00pm Picnic Lunch in the Park
You bring the food,
we bring the dessert!
6:30pm  Plag Minyan (Main Shul)
7:15pm  RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN
Zman Matan Torateinu
(Main Shul)
7:45pm  Mincha & Maariv (Main Shul)
7:58am  Candle Lighting

SHABBAT, MAY 27, 2023

7:30am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

11:30am

4:45pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:40pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

9:07pm

Hashkama Minyan
(Beit Medrash)

Haftorah Class (Main Shul)
RABBI JACK VARON

Shacharit (Main Shul)
YIZKOR

RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ
Drasha: Sivan begets Tammuz
- The Summer is Upon Us

Youth Groups (Class Rooms)
Featuring Sinai Sundaes!

Kiddush

Youth Dept. Afternoon
Playdate in Wild West Park

Tea Room (Beit Medrash)
MICHAL SCHONBRUN
Reading between the Lines -
Understanding Kriat HaTorah
Mincha (Main Shul)

Neilas HaChag /
Seudah Shlishit (Beit Midrash)

Singing with
ARI MANDELBAUM

Divrei Torah by

RABBI JACK VARON,

R' AVRUMI SCHONBRUN, &
MICHAL SCHONBRUN
Maariv (Main Shul)

Havdalah
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TIKKUN LEIL SHAVUOT @ OZ

11:30pm

Rabbi Allen Schwartz
Congregation Ohab Zedek 12:15am

1:00am
»M g7, 1:15am
David Israel
Community Scholar
2:15am
. 3:15am
Rabbi Avrumi &
Michal Schonbrun
Campus Rabbinic
Couple, Stern College 4:15am
5:00am
5:30am

Rabbi Adam Friedman
Mashgiach Ruchani, MDS

Who is worthy to replace Rebbe: Bein Adam
L’Chaveiro & Bein Adam L’Makom

RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ
Main Shul

Matan Torah and the Ten Commandments
MICHAL SCHONBRUN
Main Shul

O0Z Cafe Break (Hot dairy buffet 1:00am & onward)

Why do we sleep? A Torah & Science Perspective
DAVID ISRAEL
Beit Midrash

Inspiration for Shavuot
RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN
Beit Midrash

Blessings in Disguise: Birchot HaTorah
RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN
Beit Midrash

Day & Night: The Mitzvah of Talmud Torah
RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN
Beit Midrash

Vasikin Davening (Main Shul)

Zman Netz

CONGREGATION OHAB ZEDEK

MAY 25, 2023 / SIVAN 5783

Teen Seene in the Library

11:30PM
Bikkurim: An Attitude

of Gratitude
MICHAL SCHONBRUN

12:00AM
The Secrets to Megillat

Ruth
NAVA SILTON

12:30AM
Tik Tok Torah
RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN

Chazan Ari Mandelbaum

Chazan Ari Mandelbaum will
be joining us and leading
services in the main shul

throughout chag
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https://www.myjewishlearning.com/article/tikkun-leil-shavuot/

