SHAVUOT @ OZ

THURSDAY, MAY 25, 2023

7:57pm	Candle Lighting			
8:10pm	Mincha (Main Shul) Followed by Rabbi's Annual Siyum - Siyum on Sotah: What was lost when Rebbe died - Holiness or Humilty?"			
8:50pm	Maariv (<i>Main Shul</i>)			
9:15pm	Shavuot Dinner RSVP REQUIRED (Beit Midrash)			
11:00pm	Dessert Reception (open to all) (Social Hall)			
All Night I	All Night Learning Kick-Off in Main Shul		Teen Scene in the Library	
11:30pm	RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ Who is worthy to replace Rebbe: Bein Adam L'Chaveiro & Bein Adam L'Makom	11:30pm	MICHAL SCHONBRUN Bikkurim: An Attitude of Gratitude	
		12:00am	NAVA SILTON The Secrets to Megillat Ruth	
12:15am	MICHAL SCHONBRUN Matan Torah and the Ten Commandments	12:30am	RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN Tik Tok Torah	
1:00am	OZ Cafe Break (Hot dairy buffet 1:00am & onward)			
1:15am	DAVID ISRAEL Why do we sleep? A Torah & Science Perspective (Beit Midrash)			
2:15am	RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN Inspiration for Shavuot (Beit Midrash)			
3:15am	RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN Blessings in Disguise: Birchot HaTorah (Beit Midrash)			
4:15am	RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN Day & Night: The Mitzvah of Talmud Torah (Beit Midrash)			
5:00am	Vasikin Davening (Main Shul)			
5:30am	Zman Netz			

FRIDAY, MAY 26, 2023

Hashkama Minyan NOT Meeting Today				
9:00am	Haftorah Class <i>(Main Shul)</i> RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ			
9:15am	Shacharit (Main Shul) RABBI JACK VARON Drasha: Theophany at Sinai - Transmitting the Sinai Experience to the Next Generation			
9:30am	Youth Groups (Class Rooms)			
11:30am	Shavuot Dairy Kiddush			
1:00pm	Picnic Lunch in the Park You bring the food, we bring the dessert!			
6:30pm	Plag Minyan (Main Shul)			
7:15pm	RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN Zman Matan Torateinu (Main Shul)			
7:45pm	Mincha & Maariv (Main Shul)			
7:58am	Candle Lighting			

SHABBAT, MAY 27, 2023

7:30am	Hashkama Minyan (Beit Medrash)
9:00am	Haftorah Class <i>(Main Shul)</i> RABBI JACK VARON
9:15am	Shacharit (Main Shul) YIZKOR RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ Drasha: Sivan begets Tammuz - The Summer is Upon Us
9:30am	Youth Groups (Class Rooms) Featuring Sinai Sundaes!
11:30am	Kiddush
4:45pm	Youth Dept. Afternoon Playdate in Wild West Park
6:30pm	Tea Room (Beit Medrash)
7:00pm	MICHAL SCHONBRUN Reading between the Lines - Understanding Kriat HaTorah
7:40pm	Mincha (Main Shul)
8:00pm	Neilas HaChag / Seudah Shlishit (Beit Midrash)
	Singing with ARI MANDELBAUM
	Divrei Torah by RABBI JACK VARON, R' AVRUMI SCHONBRUN, & MICHAL SCHONBRUN
9:00pm	Maariv (Main Shul)
9:07pm	Havdalah

CONGREGATION OHAB ZEDEK

TIKKUN LEIL SHAVUOT @ OZ

MAY 25, 2023 / SIVAN 5783 -



Rabbi Allen Schwartz Congregation Ohab Zedek



David Israel Community Scholar



Rabbi Avrumi & Michal Schonbrun Campus Rabbinic Couple, Stern College



Rabbi Adam Friedman Mashgiach Ruchani, MDS

11:30pm Who is worthy to replace Rebbe: Bein Adam L'Chaveiro & Bein Adam L'Makom

RABBI ALLEN SCHWARTZ

Main Shul

12:15am Matan Torah and the Ten Commandments

MICHAL SCHONBRUN

Main Shul

1:00am OZ Cafe Break (Hot dairy buffet 1:00am & onward)

1:15am Why do we sleep? A Torah & Science Perspective

DAVID ISRAEL
Beit Midrash

2:15am Inspiration for Shavuot

RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN

Beit Midrash

3:15am Blessings in Disguise: Birchot HaTorah

RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN

Beit Midrash

4:15am Day & Night: The Mitzvah of Talmud Torah

RABBI AVRUMI SCHONBRUN

Reit Midrash

5:00am Vasikin Davening (Main Shul)

5:30am Zman Netz

Teen Scene in the Library

11:30PM

Bikkurim: An Attitude of Gratitude

MICHAL SCHONBRUN

12:00AM

The Secrets to Megillat

Ruth NAVA SILTON

12:30AM

Tik Tok Torah

RABBI ADAM FRIEDMAN

Chazan Ari Mandelbaum



Chazan Ari Mandelbaum will be joining us and leading services in the main shul throughout chag

CONGREGATION OHAB ZEDEK